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Wednesday, 14.02.2018 

Thursday, 15.02.2018 

09:00 9:45 
A short presentation of the models - proposed as a 
modelling tools in pilot catchments  

(SWAT by WULS, 
HEC-RAS by 
MTDWD, 
RiverFlow2D by UL, 
MIKE SHE by 
SAVBA....)  
10 min each 

9:45 10:30 
Identification of main problems, their causes and 
possibilities of solving these problems by the use of 
N(S)WRM in pilot catchments 

10 min each 

10:30 11:00 Coffee break  

11:00 11:30 Implementation of N(S)WRM in selected models  
Mikołaj, Primoz, 
Dorota 

11:30 12:00 Follow-up tasks and summary 
Ignacy/Dorota, 
Monika/Tomas 

12:00 13:00 Lunch  

13:00 14:00 Work in subgroup  

 

Technical meeting FramWat - Framework for 
improving water balance and nutrient 
mitigation by applying small water retention 
measures 

Bratislava, Slovakia 

14-15 February 2018 

 

12:00 13:00 Lunch  Speakers 

13:00 13:15 Welcome and introduction  
Richard & Monika, 

Tomas 

13:15 14:15 
Current status and planned tasks in thematic WP 

(20min) 
WP leaders 

14:15 14:45 Link between thematic WP (diagrams + discussion)  Tomas, Primoz 

14:45 15:15 Coffee break  

15:15 15:45 
GIS tools - characteristics and data requirements for 

training course 
Ignacy 

15:45 16:15 Concept plan - methods of developing and discussion  Monika, Ignacy 

16:15 16:45 Coffee break  

16:45 17:15 Static tools -  concept and discussion Tomas, Ignacy 

17:15 17:45 Dynamic tools – concept and discussion  
Dorota, Mikołaj, 

Primoz  

17:45 18:00 Decision Support System - concept and discussion  Ignacy 

AGENDA 
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Participant list 

Person e-mail Function 

Monika Supekova monika.supekova@svp.sk Leader T2 

Robert Slížik robert.slizik@svp.sk 
responsible for the Pilot 
catchment activities 

Ignacy Kardel i.kardel@levis.sggw.pl Leader T1 

Dorota Mirosław-Świątek D.Swiatek@levis.sggw.pl  

HEC-RAS model 
coordinator 

Mikołaj Piniewski M.Piniewski@levis.sggw.pl SWAT model coordinator 

Richard Muller richard.muller@gwpcee.org   

Tomas Orfanus Tomas.Orfanus@savba.sk   

Sabina Bokal sabina.bokal@gwpcee.org   

Alenka Zalaznik alenka@limnos.si    

Urban Čepon urban@limnos.si   

Primož Banovec primoz.banovec@gmail.com   

Mateja Skerjanec mateja.skerjanec@fgg.uni-lj.si   

Eva Feldbacher eva.feldbacher@wcl.ac.at    

Damiano Baldan Damiano.Baldan@wcl.ac.at   

Ms. Nikolett Gázsity gazsity.nikolett@kotivizig.hu responsible for modelling 

Mr. Péter Sólyom solyom.peter@kotivizig.hu 

responsible for the Pilot 
catchment activities 

Mr. János Fehér janos.feher@famife.hu water management expert 

Mr. Gábor Péter Farkas  farkas.gabor.peter@kotivizig.hu GIS expert 

Alan Cibilic Alan.Cibilic@voda.hr   

Jan Wagner Jan.Wagner@svp.sk  
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